
LOT 49
VILLAGES OF WOODBRIDGE #1
PB 7/229

BAGLEY MELISSA M & JONATHAN AARON
95456 SONOMA DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

40-2N-28-225V-0001-0490

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4068.00

05/18/2023 MLU

04/05/2017 KWX 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000
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4
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3,253
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0
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HX HB 50,000

287,742
337,742

0

305,678

2591/0582 9/14/2022 WD Q I 01 448,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KRETSCHMER JOHN & CAR

BAGLEY MELISSA MARI

2041/1141 4/06/2016 SW U I 12 181,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ASSET MTG INVESTMENT 

KRETSCHMER JOHN & C

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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M12330 MECH OTHER 0 12/01/2006

C18839 CO ISSUED 0 11/01/2006

B18839 NEW CONSTR 325,690 11/01/2006

E18399 ELEC OTHER 2,100 11/01/2006

P11745 OTHER 0 11/01/2006

R09904 REPAIR/RRF 1,500 11/01/2006

2023HX Base Yr

95456 SONOMA DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 3,057 101.2920 91.42 279,471 2007 2007 0 0 0 7.15 92.85

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2699

BAL 64 15 10 849

BAS 1,793 100 1,793 152,196

FGR 529 55 291 24,701

FOP 40 30 12 1,019

FOP 149 30 45 3,820

FUS 906 100 906 76,905

3,481 3,057 259,489

BAS=[YR=2007]   U3 L3  W7 FOP=[YR=2007]  W26  D3 R3  S4 E20
N4  U3 R3  $  D3 L3  S4 W20 N4  U3 L3  W5  D3 L3  S37
FGR=[YR=2007]  S23 E23 N12 FOP=[YR=2007]  E8 N5 W8 S5 $ N11
W23 $ E23 S6 E8 S5 E13 N48 $ PTR=E25 FUS=[YR=2007]  E5 N14
BAL=[YR=2007]  N4 E16 S4 W16$ E16 N4  U3 R3  E7  D3 R3  S21
W12 S10 W6 S6 W16 N19$ W25 $ .
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 703.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2007 2007 3 89 3,253

3,253

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


